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Anlage
Am Romerstadion 4, 68526 Ladenburg
T 06203-12311 info@tc-ladenburg.de

Sportwart/in
Ahrens, Kirsten

T 00491796709466 Kirsten.Ahrens@tc-ladenburg.de

Jugendwart/in
vorlibergehend nicht besetzt
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Midcourt U10 1 (4er)
MF: Tim Steigelmann

m 01622473786; m.steigelmann@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Weis, Leonel

Steigelmann, Tim
Pawlik, Mara
Wendt, Leander
Ebs, Matilda
Kerner, Karolina
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Nijenhius, Emelie
Breunig, Leonard
Mahrlein, Hugo
Keller, Ben

Mink, Lilli
Heitmann, Thea
Armateifio, Paul
Ziegler, Jonathan
17 Habild, Oskar
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Migunov, Alexander

Schofthaler, Samuel

ID-Nr.|dg. LK DR Info

11408826
11408760
11408723
21404551
11408722
21601999
21401931
11704842
21405859
11508947
11508988
11411811
21404552
21405941
11505741
11509031
11508928
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